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1 2 1 99 DENNIS ROBIN ARLINGTON 8 A3 43 - 8

1 2 1 195 TANNER NIELSEN ARLINGTON 12 A1 45 - 6

1 2 1 138 MAKSIM KUTSEPAU CLARKSTOWN NORTH 12 A3 34 - 6

1 2 1 106 TREY WARDLAW EAST RAMAPO 12 A4 37 - 8

1 2 2 132 KYLE ASLANIAN EDGEMONT 12 A3 17 - 5

1 2 1 132 JOSHUA RAUCH FOX LANE 11 A6 36 - 9

1 2 1 126 LOUIE CREE JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 11 A6 32 - 7

1 2 1 145 CONNOR MELBOURNE JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 11 A2 43 - 4

1 2 1 182 EVAN FRANK JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 11 A2 41 - 4

1 2 1 220 HALIL GECAJ JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 10 A6 33 - 10

1 3 1 106 TYLER ALBIS JOHN JAY EAST FISHKILL 8 A5 43 - 3

1 2 1 152 JORDAN WALLACE NEW ROCHELLE 11 A1 37 - 6

1 2 2 160 LOU QUINTANILLA PLEASANTVILLE 12 A4 28 - 1

1 3 1 152 ISAAC MATTHEWS ROY C KETCHAM 11 A3 39 - 10

1 2 1 113 MICHAEL DABRAMO SCARSDALE 12 A4 41 - 4

1 2 1 170 STEPHEN LAURO SUFFERN 12 A3 28 - 3

1 2 1 285 EDWIN RODRIGUEZ TAPPAN ZEE 12 A6 35 - 6 DROPPED

2 2 1 145 KYLE JASENSKI ALBANY ACADEMY 11 A4 31 - 3

2 2 1 195 MARCUS TORRES AMSTERDAM 12 A5 38 - 5

2 2 1 285 CHRIS GARRISON AMSTERDAM 12 A3 37 - 7

2 2 1 132 MAX TEMPEL AVERILL PARK 12 A3 37 - 2

2 2 1 220 GARRECK GOLISH BALLSTON SPA 12 A1 32 - 7

2 3 2 170 RYAN SENCER COHOES 12 A6 39 - 11

2 3 2 285 MASON OSBORN COXSACKIE ATHENS 12 A6 30 - 5

2 2 2 170 RYAN HARPER DUANESBURG 11 A5 39 - 6

2 2 2 285 LUCAS SANDERS GLENS FALLS 11 A5 21 - 6

2 2 2 182 MIKE SUTLIFF HADLEY LUZERNE LAKE GEORGE10 A2 32 - 6

2 2 1 152 RYAN MOORE LASALLE 12 A4 40 - 6

2 2 2 106 RYAN ALLMAN RAVENA COEYMANS SELKIRK 11 A1 34 - 3

2 2 2 195 NAPHTALI STEWARD RAVENA COEYMANS SELKIRK 11 A6 36 - 5

2 2 1 120 JORDAN SARTIN SARATOGA 10 A3 38 - 5

2 2 1 126 JOSH REED SCHENECTADY 12 A4 30 - 7

2 2 1 170 COLLIN DERBOGHOSSIAN SCHENECTADY 12 A2 35 - 4

2 2 1 138 KEVIN GUARDINO SHENENDEHOWA 12 A5 34 - 11

2 2 1 160 ANTHONY DINALLO SHENENDEHOWA 12 A6 31 - 9

2 2 2 152 LOGAN BRUNICK TAMARAC 12 A3 28 - 2

3 2 2 106 KEVIN SPANN ADIRONDACK 10 A4 45 - 1

3 3 2 113 SEAN BANKS ADIRONDACK 10 A6 42 - 4

3 3 2 285 ANDREW TANNER ADIRONDACK 11 A3 45 - 4

3 2 2 182 BRETT FINCH CAMDEN 12 A1 38 - 3

3 2 1 195 ISAAC HAVENS CENTRAL SQUARE 11 A4 32 - 4

3 2 2 120 CJ WALZ CENTRAL VALLEY ACADEMY 11 A1 41 - 6

3 2 2 138 NOAH HANDY DOLGEVILLE 12 A1 34 - 6

3 2 1 152 TIM HOLDEN FULTON 12 A5 37 - 4

3 2 1 170 TRAVIS RACE FULTON 11 A1 23 - 4

3 3 2 120 CODY FIELDS GENERAL BROWN 12 A6 34 - 8

3 2 2 132 TJ PHILLPOTTS HOLLAND PATENT 10 A1 32 - 4

3 2 2 113 AUSTIN O'REILLY MEXICO 12 A1 39 - 7

3 3 2 126 HUNTER HOWLAND MEXICO 12 A4 45 - 4

3 2 2 126 ZACH BURKE MORRISVILLE 12 A2 42 - 2

3 2 2 160 JOSH FARRAR MORRISVILLE 12 A1 38 - 7

3 2 2 220 ANTHONHY MOFFO MORRISVILLE 11 A2 31 - 8
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3 3 2 138 BRAD DIETZ PHOENIX 12 A2 43 - 6

3 2 2 145 ROSS MCFARLAND PHOENIX 9 A2 38 - 9

3 2 2 195 JOE BENEDICT SANDY CREEK 10 A1 35 - 1

3 2 2 99 JW SIMMONS SKANEATELES 11 A4 31 - 3

3 3 2 145 HOLDEN PELTON SOUTH JEFFERSON 12 A3 34 - 10

4 2 2 152 MADISON HOOVER BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD/AFTON/HARPURSVILLE11 A2 37 - 4

4 2 2 220 DYLAN MONDORE BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD/AFTON/HARPURSVILLE12 A5 36 - 6

4 2 2 195 DEVIN HILLS CANDOR 12 A3 23 - 6

4 2 2 120 CALEB WIGGINS CHENANGO VALLEY 11 A2 40 - 5

4 2 2 113 GARRETT LOCKWOOD GROTON 12 A5 38 - 2

4 2 2 160 SHVUNTE SEARCY MARATHON 11 A2 37 - 4

4 2 2 99 ELI RODRIGUEZ NORWICH 8 A1 34 - 6

4 3 2 120 DALEN GEISLINGER NORWICH 12 A5 38 - 9

4 2 2 145 DEVIN HORTON OWEGO 11 A6 29 - 8

4 2 2 182 GARETT SYLSTRA OXFORD 12 A3 38 - 6

4 2 2 285 KORDELL HUNTLEY OXFORD 12 A2 36 - 5

4 3 2 182 RICHIE KNAPP SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY 10 A6 36 - 7

4 3 2 106 AUSTIN LAMB TIOGA 9 A5 33 - 11

4 2 2 106 CALEB ROBINSON WALTON/DELHI 9 A3 31 - 7

5 3 2 113 NICK YOUNG ALEXANDER 10 A4 42 - 7

5 2 2 126 NICHOLAS GAISER ALEXANDER 12 A1 16 - 1

5 3 2 126 DYLAN WALKER ATTICA 11 A3 40 - 7

5 2 2 152 MASON COMPTON ATTICA 9 A5 40 - 9

5 2 2 160 ZACK LOOMIS AVON 12 A3 35 - 2

5 3 2 195 TIM BAUMER AVON 12 A4 45 - 3

5 2 2 195 NOAH DOBBERTIN BATAVIA 12 A2 35 - 7

5 2 1 106 CODY ANDERS BROCKPORT 10 A1 37 - 5

5 2 1 126 TROY FERRIS BROCKPORT 10 A5 39 - 12

5 2 1 182 CAMERON CALDARELLI BROCKPORT 12 A1 37 - 6

5 2 1 285 MIKE MATTSON BROCKPORT 11 A2 38 - 7

5 2 2 182 WILL THOMPSON BYRON BERGEN 11 A4 41 - 5

5 2 2 220 ADAM WALTER BYRON BERGEN 11 A6 32 - 5

5 3 2 145 JOHN TOPF CAMPBELL SAVONA 12 A5 38 - 6

5 2 2 170 GEOFF HARGRAVE CAMPBELL SAVONA 12 A1 37 - 2

5 3 2 99 BRADLEY CHEEK CANISTEO-GREENWOOD 9 A6 43 - 8

5 3 2 132 ZANDER SHARP CANISTEO-GREENWOOD 10 A5 47 - 5

5 3 1 113 JACOB RUGGERI FAIRPORT 11 A5 34 - 12

5 2 1 145 CHRISTOPHER BARKER FAIRPORT 10 A5 44 - 5

5 3 2 220 STONE DAVIS GENEVA 12 A3 33 - 5

5 2 1 170 JUSTIN HARTER GREECE 10 A4 37 - 7

5 2 1 152 SAMMY DEPREZ HILTON 9 A6 39 - 11

5 2 1 195 JOHN FUINO HILTON 12 A2 33 - 14

5 3 1 138 TYRE PEACE IRONDEQUOIT 12 A6 39 - 5

5 2 2 285 JED MIDDLETON KESHEQUA 12 A4 39 - 3

5 2 2 120 JOHN LAURICELLA LEROY 12 A3 34 - 4

5 2 2 138 DUSTIN JOY LYNDONVILLE 11 A3 40 - 10

5 2 1 220 JASON CUNNINGHAM MCQUAID 11 A2 41 - 5

5 2 2 99 WYATT SMITH MIDLAKES 9 A5 35 - 8

5 3 2 182 ROBERT MIDDLEBROOK MIDLAKES 11 A5 44 - 3

5 3 2 106 SEAN-PAUL WHITTLESY NEWARK 11 A6 28 - 10

5 3 2 152 DYLAN HARMON NEWARK 12 A6 34 - 6
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5 3 2 120 ADAM WEST PALMYRA MACEDON 12 A4 42 - 6

5 2 1 99 MAX KROPMAN PENFIELD 9 A1 35 - 5

5 2 1 138 PARKER KROPMAN PENFIELD 12 A1 43 - 3

5 2 2 145 ANDREW HOLLISTER PERRY 12 A4 44 - 5

5 3 2 170 JAKE KRAMELL PERRY 12 A2 38 - 6

5 2 1 113 TYLER MITCHELL SPENCERPORT 10 A6 37 - 6

5 2 1 160 KYLE PITTMAN SPENCERPORT 12 A2 34 - 7

5 2 2 106 SAM WOLF WARSAW 9 A2 40 - 3

5 2 2 132 MASON GRAY WARSAW 10 A4 38 - 5

5 3 2 138 MIKE GALTON WARSAW 12 A4 40 - 7

5 2 2 113 MATT CACCAMISE WAYNE 11 A3 40 - 2

5 3 1 145 ALEX SALVAGGIO WEBSTER SCHROEDER 12 A6 48 - 7

5 2 1 132 CORY GUINTA WEBSTER THOMAS 11 A5 38 - 5

6 2 2 126 BRYCE ROWE CHAUTAUQUA LAKE 10 A6 34 - 7

6 2 1 99 AIDEN RABIDEAU CLARENCE 8 A5 41 - 5

6 2 2 132 PHIL CALANDRA DEPEW 11 A2 35 - 5

6 2 2 220 MATT ELDRIDGE DEPEW 11 A4 33 - 5

6 2 2 285 NICK JONES DUNKIRK 11 A1 33 - 5

6 3 2 152 SAWYER OVERHOFF EDEN 11 A4 36 - 8

6 3 2 138 CAMERON PAGE FALCONER 11 A6 36 - 8

6 2 2 145 DYLAN INGRAO FALCONER 10 A1 41 - 5

6 2 2 152 DAKOTA GARDNER FREDONIA 12 A1 45 - 2

6 3 2 126 DAVI POFF GOWANDA 11 A5 44 - 7

6 2 1 160 CHARLIE MILKS KENMORE WEST 12 A1 42 - 6

6 2 2 113 SHANE HETRICK MAPLE GROVE 10 A2 34 - 8

6 2 2 160 TREVOE MICEK MAPLE GROVE 12 A5 32 - 8

6 2 2 195 BRODY NOLAN MAPLE GROVE 12 A5 37 - 6

6 3 2 132 CHARLIE JOHNSTONE NEWFANE 9 A6 40 - 9

6 2 1 170 MATT CICCO NIAGARA WHEATFIELD 11 A6 34 - 10

6 3 2 220 ZAC SPEARS OLEAN 12 A1 32 - 6

6 2 2 170 JACOB HOFFMAN PIONEER 12 A3 45 - 5

6 3 2 170 JAYCE FREEBORN PORTVILLE 12 A4 37 - 3

6 2 2 99 MARCUS EVANS RANDOLPH 8 A3 31 - 9

6 3 2 160 BRYCE SZUDZIK SPRINGVILLE GRIFFTH 12 A6 37 - 3

6 2 2 138 JAKE SMITH SPRINGVILLE GRIFFTHS 12 A5 34 - 8

6 3 2 99 SAM SPARACINO TONAWANDA 12 A2 36 - 6

8 3 1 152 MATT SCHWARTZ BELLMORE 12 X 39 - 6

8 2 1 113 KEVIN DEPALMA FARMINGDALE 11 A3 43 - 6

8 2 1 160 TIM SCHMELZINGER GARDEN CITY 11 A3 34 - 4

8 2 1 220 OBI AJAH JERICHO 12 A5 29 - 5

8 2 1 195 RICKY ALMONTE LEVITTOWN DIVISION 12 A3 32 - 3

8 3 1 120 MATT MAQUET LONG BEACH 11 A4 29 - 8

8 2 1 145 CHARLIE SPADA LONG BEACH 11 A3 39 - 6

8 3 1 182 ELIJAH RODRIGUEZ LONG BEACH 10 A6 33 - 6

8 2 1 138 MATT SWANSON LYNBROOK 11 A2 39 - 7

8 2 1 182 ZACH KORNBERG LYNBROOK 11 A5 31 - 3

8 2 1 285 RYAN O'SHEA MACARTHUR 11 A4 28 - 4

8 2 1 126 GARRET GIBBONS MASSAPEQUA 9 A2 38 - 6

8 2 1 132 PETER PAPPAS PLAINVIEW JFK 11 A1 32 - 2

8 2 1 120 KYLE MOSHER SOUTH SIDE 9 A2 38 - 6
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8 3 1 126 ALEX VARGAS SYOSSET 12 A3 31 - 2

9 2 1 220 RYAN ELLEFSEN GOSHEN 11 A3 36 - 5

9 2 1 99 DYLAN EARL MONROE WOODBURY 10 A6 37 - 3

9 2 1 106 MARCO VESPA MONROE WOODBURY 9 A3 34 - 5

9 2 1 113 ANTHONY STRAMIELLO MONROE WOODBURY 12 A2 31 - 8

9 2 1 120 ROBERT SATRIANO VALLEY CENTRAL 11 A5 34 - 7

11 2 1 220 DEONTE WILSON AMITYVILLE 10 A4 35 - 3

11 3 1 182 JEFFREY BROWNE CONNETQUOT 11 A4 38 - 2

11 2 1 195 ELIJAH ROSS COPIAGUE 12 A6 34 - 2

11 2 1 99 PRESTON MAUCERE DEER PARK 9 A4 34 - 5

11 3 1 132 PHILIP SPADAFORA HALF HALLOW HILLS EAST 11 A2 40 - 3

11 2 1 120 JAKE SILVERSTEIN HAUPPAUGE 10 A1 35 - 4

11 2 1 126 BEN TEPPERMAN HAUPPAUGE 11 A1 37 - 5

11 3 1 285 JOHN MUNRO HAUPPAUGE 11 A5 32 - 4 UP TO A5

11 2 1 182 SAM SCHUYLER KINGS PARK 11 A3 38 - 4

11 2 1 152 BILLY SIMS LINDENHURST 11 A2 41 - 2

11 2 1 160 MAX SIMS LINDENHURST 11 A4 39 - 6

11 2 1 285 JON SOLOZANO LINDENHURST 12 A1 40 - 2

11 3 1 160 BOBBY PEASE PATCHOGUE MEDFORD 12 A5 37 - 5

11 3 1 99 ANTHONY SCIOTTO ROCKY POINT 10 A2 35 - 4

11 3 1 106 NICHOLAS PAGNOTTA ROCKY POINT 12 A6 28 - 7

11 2 1 113 ANTHONY CIRILLO ROCKY POINT 11 A1 32 - 2

11 2 1 132 JACK GOLD ROCKY POINT 12 A4 36 - 7

11 2 1 138 CJ ARCHER ROCKY POINT 12 A4 36 - 1

11 2 1 170 DAVID MCCARTHY SACHEM NORTH 12 A5 35 - 5

11 2 1 106 KEVIN MELONI SHOREHAM WADING RIVER 12 A2 34 - 4

11 2 1 145 JACK TADDEO SHOREHAM WADING RIVER 12 A1 38 - 3

C 2 1 120 JASON JAVIER KELLENBERG 12 A6 32 - 5
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DIVISION ONE

5 2 1 99 MAX KROPMAN PENFIELD 9 A1 35 - 5

11 3 1 99 ANTHONY SCIOTTO ROCKY POINT 10 A2 35 - 4

1 2 1 99 DENNIS ROBIN ARLINGTON 8 A3 43 - 8

11 2 1 99 PRESTON MAUCERE DEER PARK 9 A4 34 - 5

6 2 1 99 AIDEN RABIDEAU CLARENCE 8 A5 41 - 5

9 2 1 99 DYLAN EARL MONROE WOODBURY 10 A6 37 - 3

5 2 1 106 CODY ANDERS BROCKPORT 10 A1 37 - 5

11 2 1 106 KEVIN MELONI SHOREHAM WADING RIVER 12 A2 34 - 4

9 2 1 106 MARCO VESPA MONROE WOODBURY 9 A3 34 - 5

1 2 1 106 TREY WARDLAW EAST RAMAPO 12 A4 37 - 8

1 3 1 106 TYLER ALBIS JOHN JAY EAST FISHKILL 8 A5 43 - 3

11 3 1 106 NICHOLAS PAGNOTTA ROCKY POINT 12 A6 28 - 7

11 2 1 113 ANTHONY CIRILLO ROCKY POINT 11 A1 32 - 2

9 2 1 113 ANTHONY STRAMIELLO MONROE WOODBURY 12 A2 31 - 8

8 2 1 113 KEVIN DEPALMA FARMINGDALE 11 A3 43 - 6

1 2 1 113 MICHAEL DABRAMO SCARSDALE 12 A4 41 - 4

5 3 1 113 JACOB RUGGERI FAIRPORT 11 A5 34 - 12

5 2 1 113 TYLER MITCHELL SPENCERPORT 10 A6 37 - 6

11 2 1 120 JAKE SILVERSTEIN HAUPPAUGE 10 A1 35 - 4

8 2 1 120 KYLE MOSHER SOUTH SIDE 9 A2 38 - 6

2 2 1 120 JORDAN SARTIN SARATOGA 10 A3 38 - 5

8 3 1 120 MATT MAQUET LONG BEACH 11 A4 29 - 8

9 2 1 120 ROBERT SATRIANO VALLEY CENTRAL 11 A5 34 - 7

C 2 1 120 JASON JAVIER KELLENBERG 12 A6 32 - 5

11 2 1 126 BEN TEPPERMAN HAUPPAUGE 11 A1 37 - 5

8 2 1 126 GARRET GIBBONS MASSAPEQUA 9 A2 38 - 6

8 3 1 126 ALEX VARGAS SYOSSET 12 A3 31 - 2

2 2 1 126 JOSH REED SCHENECTADY 12 A4 30 - 7

5 2 1 126 TROY FERRIS BROCKPORT 10 A5 39 - 12

1 2 1 126 LOUIE CREE JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 11 A6 32 - 7

8 2 1 132 PETER PAPPAS PLAINVIEW JFK 11 A1 32 - 2

11 3 1 132 PHILIP SPADAFORA HALF HALLOW HILLS EAST 11 A2 40 - 3

2 2 1 132 MAX TEMPEL AVERILL PARK 12 A3 37 - 2

11 2 1 132 JACK GOLD ROCKY POINT 12 A4 36 - 7

5 2 1 132 CORY GUINTA WEBSTER THOMAS 11 A5 38 - 5

1 2 1 132 JOSHUA RAUCH FOX LANE 11 A6 36 - 9

5 2 1 138 PARKER KROPMAN PENFIELD 12 A1 43 - 3

8 2 1 138 MATT SWANSON LYNBROOK 11 A2 39 - 7

1 2 1 138 MAKSIM KUTSEPAU CLARKSTOWN NORTH 12 A3 34 - 6

11 2 1 138 CJ ARCHER ROCKY POINT 12 A4 36 - 1

2 2 1 138 KEVIN GUARDINO SHENENDEHOWA 12 A5 34 - 11

5 3 1 138 TYRE PEACE IRONDEQUOIT 12 A6 39 - 5

11 2 1 145 JACK TADDEO SHOREHAM WADING RIVER 12 A1 38 - 3

1 2 1 145 CONNOR MELBOURNE JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 11 A2 43 - 4

8 2 1 145 CHARLIE SPADA LONG BEACH 11 A3 39 - 6

2 2 1 145 KYLE JASENSKI ALBANY ACADEMY 11 A4 31 - 3

5 2 1 145 CHRISTOPHER BARKER FAIRPORT 10 A5 44 - 5

5 3 1 145 ALEX SALVAGGIO WEBSTER SCHROEDER 12 A6 48 - 7
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1 2 1 152 JORDAN WALLACE NEW ROCHELLE 11 A1 37 - 6

11 2 1 152 BILLY SIMS LINDENHURST 11 A2 41 - 2

1 3 1 152 ISAAC MATTHEWS ROY C KETCHAM 11 A3 39 - 10

2 2 1 152 RYAN MOORE LASALLE 12 A4 40 - 6

3 2 1 152 TIM HOLDEN FULTON 12 A5 37 - 4

5 2 1 152 SAMMY DEPREZ HILTON 9 A6 39 - 11

8 3 1 152 MATT SCHWARTZ BELLMORE 12 X 39 - 6

6 2 1 160 CHARLIE MILKS KENMORE WEST 12 A1 42 - 6

5 2 1 160 KYLE PITTMAN SPENCERPORT 12 A2 34 - 7

8 2 1 160 TIM SCHMELZINGER GARDEN CITY 11 A3 34 - 4

11 2 1 160 MAX SIMS LINDENHURST 11 A4 39 - 6

11 3 1 160 BOBBY PEASE PATCHOGUE MEDFORD 12 A5 37 - 5

2 2 1 160 ANTHONY DINALLO SHENENDEHOWA 12 A6 31 - 9

3 2 1 170 TRAVIS RACE FULTON 11 A1 23 - 4

2 2 1 170 COLLIN DERBOGHOSSIAN SCHENECTADY 12 A2 35 - 4

1 2 1 170 STEPHEN LAURO SUFFERN 12 A3 28 - 3

5 2 1 170 JUSTIN HARTER GREECE 10 A4 37 - 7

11 2 1 170 DAVID MCCARTHY SACHEM NORTH 12 A5 35 - 5

6 2 1 170 MATT CICCO NIAGARA WHEATFIELD 11 A6 34 - 10

5 2 1 182 CAMERON CALDARELLI BROCKPORT 12 A1 37 - 6

1 2 1 182 EVAN FRANK JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 11 A2 41 - 4

11 2 1 182 SAM SCHUYLER KINGS PARK 11 A3 38 - 4

11 3 1 182 JEFFREY BROWNE CONNETQUOT 11 A4 38 - 2

8 2 1 182 ZACH KORNBERG LYNBROOK 11 A5 31 - 3

8 3 1 182 ELIJAH RODRIGUEZ LONG BEACH 10 A6 33 - 6

1 2 1 195 TANNER NIELSEN ARLINGTON 12 A1 45 - 6

5 2 1 195 JOHN FUINO HILTON 12 A2 33 - 14

8 2 1 195 RICKY ALMONTE LEVITTOWN DIVISION 12 A3 32 - 3

3 2 1 195 ISAAC HAVENS CENTRAL SQUARE 11 A4 32 - 4

2 2 1 195 MARCUS TORRES AMSTERDAM 12 A5 38 - 5

11 2 1 195 ELIJAH ROSS COPIAGUE 12 A6 34 - 2

2 2 1 220 GARRECK GOLISH BALLSTON SPA 12 A1 32 - 7

5 2 1 220 JASON CUNNINGHAM MCQUAID 11 A2 41 - 5

9 2 1 220 RYAN ELLEFSEN GOSHEN 11 A3 36 - 5

11 2 1 220 DEONTE WILSON AMITYVILLE 10 A4 35 - 3

8 2 1 220 OBI AJAH JERICHO 12 A5 29 - 5

1 2 1 220 HALIL GECAJ JOHN JAY CROSS RIVER 10 A6 33 - 10

11 2 1 285 JON SOLORZANO LINDENHURST 12 A1 40 - 2

5 2 1 285 MIKE MATTSON BROCKPORT 11 A2 38 - 7

2 2 1 285 CHRIS GARRISON AMSTERDAM 12 A3 37 - 7

8 2 1 285 RYAN O'SHEA MACARTHUR 11 A4 28 - 4

11 3 1 285 JOHN MUNRO HAUPPAUGE 11 A5 32 - 4 UP TO A5

1 2 1 285 EDWIN RODRIGUEZ TAPPAN ZEE 12 A6 34 - 7 DOWN TO A6

DIVISION TWO
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4 2 2 99 ELI RODRIGUEZ NORWICH 8 A1 34 - 6

6 3 2 99 SAM SPARACINO TONAWANDA 12 A2 36 - 6

6 2 2 99 MARCUS EVANS RANDOLPH 8 A3 31 - 9

3 2 2 99 JW SIMMONS SKANEATELES 11 A4 31 - 3

5 2 2 99 WYATT SMITH MIDLAKES 9 A5 35 - 8

5 3 2 99 BRADLEY CHEEK CANISTEO-GREENWOOD 9 A6 43 - 8

2 2 2 106 RYAN ALLMAN RAVENA COEYMANS SELKIRK 11 A1 34 - 3

5 2 2 106 SAM WOLF WARSAW 9 A2 40 - 3

4 2 2 106 CALEB ROBINSON WALTON/DELHI 9 A3 31 - 7

3 2 2 106 KEVIN SPANN ADIRONDACK 10 A4 45 - 1

4 3 2 106 AUSTIN LAMB TIOGA 9 A5 33 - 11

5 3 2 106 SEAN-PAUL WHITTLESY NEWARK 11 A6 28 - 10

3 2 2 113 AUSTIN O'REILLY MEXICO 12 A1 39 - 7

6 2 2 113 SHANE HETRICK MAPLE GROVE 10 A2 34 - 8

5 2 2 113 MATT CACCAMISE WAYNE 11 A3 40 - 2

5 3 2 113 NICK YOUNG ALEXANDER 10 A4 42 - 7

4 2 2 113 GARRETT LOCKWOOD GROTON 12 A5 38 - 2

3 3 2 113 SEAN BANKS ADIRONDACK 10 A6 42 - 4

3 2 2 120 CJ WALZ CENTRAL VALLEY ACADEMY 11 A1 41 - 6

4 2 2 120 CALEB WIGGINS CHENANGO VALLEY 11 A2 40 - 5

5 2 2 120 JOHN LAURICELLA LEROY 12 A3 34 - 4

5 3 2 120 ADAM WEST PALMYRA MACEDON 12 A4 42 - 6

4 3 2 120 DALEN GEISLINGER NORWICH 12 A5 38 - 9

3 3 2 120 CODY FIELDS GENERAL BROWN 12 A6 34 - 8

5 2 2 126 NICHOLAS GAISER ALEXANDER 12 A1 16 - 1

3 2 2 126 ZACH BURKE MORRISVILLE 12 A2 42 - 2

5 3 2 126 DYLAN WALKER ATTICA 11 A3 40 - 7

3 3 2 126 HUNTER HOWLAND MEXICO 12 A4 45 - 4

6 3 2 126 DAVI POFF GOWANDA 11 A5 44 - 7

6 2 2 126 BRYCE ROWE CHAUTAUQUA LAKE 10 A6 34 - 7

3 2 2 132 TJ PHILLPOTTS HOLLAND PATENT 10 A1 32 - 4

6 2 2 132 PHIL CALANDRA DEPEW 11 A2 35 - 5

1 2 2 132 KYLE ASLANIAN EDGEMONT 12 A3 17 - 5

5 2 2 132 MASON GRAY WARSAW 10 A4 38 - 5

5 3 2 132 ZANDER SHARP CANISTEO-GREENWOOD 10 A5 47 - 5

6 3 2 132 CHARLIE JOHNSTONE NEWFANE 9 A6 40 - 9

3 2 2 138 NOAH HANDY DOLGEVILLE 12 A1 34 - 6

3 3 2 138 BRAD DIETZ PHOENIX 12 A2 43 - 6

5 2 2 138 DUSTIN JOY LYNDONVILLE 11 A3 40 - 10

5 3 2 138 MIKE GALTON WARSAW 12 A4 40 - 7

6 2 2 138 JAKE SMITH SPRINGVILLE GRIFFTHS 12 A5 34 - 8

6 3 2 138 CAMERON PAGE FALCONER 11 A6 36 - 8

6 2 2 145 DYLAN INGRAO FALCONER 10 A1 41 - 5

3 2 2 145 ROSS MCFARLAND PHOENIX 9 A2 38 - 9

3 3 2 145 HOLDEN PELTON SOUTH JEFFERSON 12 A3 34 - 10

5 2 2 145 ANDREW HOLLISTER PERRY 12 A4 44 - 5

5 3 2 145 JOHN TOPF CAMPBELL SAVONA 12 A5 38 - 6

4 2 2 145 DEVIN HORTON OWEGO 11 A6 29 - 8
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6 2 2 152 DAKOTA GARDNER FREDONIA 12 A1 45 - 2

4 2 2 152 MADISON HOOVER BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD/AFTON/HARPURSVILLE11 A2 36 - 4

2 2 2 152 LOGAN BRUNICK TAMARAC 12 A3 28 - 2

6 3 2 152 SAWYER OVERHOFF EDEN 11 A4 36 - 8

5 2 2 152 MASON COMPTON ATTICA 9 A5 40 - 9

5 3 2 152 DYLAN HARMON NEWARK 12 A6 34 - 6

3 2 2 160 JOSH FARRAR MORRISVILLE 12 A1 38 - 7

4 2 2 160 SHVUNTE SEARCY MARATHON 11 A2 37 - 4

5 2 2 160 ZACK LOOMIS AVON 12 A3 35 - 2

1 2 2 160 LOU QUINTANILLA PLEASANTVILLE 12 A4 28 - 1

6 2 2 160 TREVOE MICEK MAPLE GROVE 12 A5 32 - 8

6 3 2 160 BRYCE SZUDZIK SPRINGVILLE GRIFFTH 12 A6 37 - 3

5 2 2 170 GEOFF HARGRAVE CAMPBELL SAVONA 12 A1 37 - 2

5 3 2 170 JAKE KRAMELL PERRY 12 A2 38 - 6

6 2 2 170 JACOB HOFFMAN PIONEER 12 A3 45 - 5

6 3 2 170 JAYCE FREEBORN PORTVILLE 12 A4 37 - 3

2 2 2 170 RYAN HARPER DUANESBURG 11 A5 39 - 6

2 3 2 170 RYAN SENCER COHOES 12 A6 39 - 11

3 2 2 182 BRETT FINCH CAMDEN 12 A1 38 - 3

2 2 2 182 MIKE SUTLIFF HADLEY LUZERNE LAKE GEORGE10 A2 32 - 6

4 2 2 182 GARETT SYLSTRA OXFORD 12 A3 38 - 6

5 2 2 182 WILL THOMPSON BYRON BERGEN 11 A4 41 - 5

5 3 2 182 ROBERT MIDDLEBROOK MIDLAKES 11 A5 44 - 3

4 3 2 182 RICHIE KNAPP SUSQUEHANNA VALLEY 10 A6 36 - 7

3 2 2 195 JOE BENEDICT SANDY CREEK 10 A1 35 - 1

5 2 2 195 NOAH DOBBERTIN BATAVIA 12 A2 35 - 7

4 2 2 195 DEVIN HILLS CANDOR 12 A3 23 - 6

5 3 2 195 TIM BAUMER AVON 12 A4 45 - 3

6 2 2 195 BRODY NOLAN MAPLE GROVE 12 A5 37 - 6

2 2 2 195 NAPHTALI STEWARD RAVENA COEYMANS SELKIRK 11 A6 36 - 5

6 3 2 220 ZAC SPEARS OLEAN 12 A1 32 - 6

3 2 2 220 ANTHONHY MOFFO MORRISVILLE 11 A2 31 - 8

5 3 2 220 STONE DAVIS GENEVA 12 A3 33 - 5

6 2 2 220 MATT ELDRIDGE DEPEW 11 A4 33 - 5

4 2 2 220 DYLAN MONDORE BAINBRIDGE-GUILFORD/AFTON/HARPURSVILLE12 A5 36 - 6

5 2 2 220 ADAM WALTER BYRON BERGEN 11 A6 32 - 5

6 2 2 285 NICK JONES DUNKIRK 11 A1 33 - 5

4 2 2 285 KORDELL HUNTLEY OXFORD 12 A2 36 - 5

3 3 2 285 ANDREW TANNER ADIRONDACK 11 A3 45 - 4

5 2 2 285 JED MIDDLETON KESHEQUA 12 A4 39 - 3

2 2 2 285 LUCAS SANDERS GLENS FALLS 11 A5 21 - 6

2 3 2 285 MASON OSBORN COXSACKIE ATHENS 12 A6 30 - 5


